16   |  866-660-8864  |   fax  503-296-2529  |   www.senvainc.com
Load
Amps
Factory calibrated
0A
Sensor
Output4mA
0 VDC

A
nalog Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPLIT CORE Range A Output Sensor Power
C-2343 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-2344 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 0 - 10 VDC Induced
C-2345 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 4 - 20mA Loop- powered, 30 VDC
C-2343-L 5A, 10A, 20A Selectable 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-2345-L 5A, 10A, 20A Selectable 4 - 20mA Loop- powered, 30 VDC
C-2343-200 200A 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-2344-200 200A 0-10 VDC Induced
SOLID CORE - MINI
C-1203 15 A 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-1205 15 A 4 - 20mA Loop- powered, 30 VDC
C-1203-L 5 A 0 - 5 VDC Induced